
Alabama-Huntsville (1-2) -vs- Southern Indiana (3-0)
8/28/2004 at Evansville, Indiana (PAC Arena)

 
 

 
Alabama-Huntsville (1-2)

 
 
Southern Indiana (3-0)

 
 

Site: Evansville, Indiana (PAC Arena)
Date: 8/28/2004   Attendance: 100   Time: 4 p.m.   
Officials: 1st Referee: Ed Alfers, 2nd Referee: Frank Nuxoll, Scorer:
Ray Simmons

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Alabama-Huntsville (1) 30 27 29 14
Southern Indiana (3) 26 30 31 30

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Samantha Polkowski 4 3 0 12 .250 37 0 1 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 4.0
6 Bethany Holder 4 1 2 10 -.100 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 0 1 2.0
9 Molly Healey 4 10 3 26 .269 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 1 10.0
10 Ann Ledford 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
13 Emily Miller 4 16 5 43 .256 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 16 0 0 19.0
15 Melissa Feldmann 4 2 2 16 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 0 1 2.0
17 Kristian Kleminsky 4 12 7 37 .135 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 11 0 1 14.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
24 Ajai Cribbs 3 5 2 11 .273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5.0
32 Kim Beesley 1 1 2 4 -.250 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3.0

Totals 36 50 23 159 .170 42 0 4 7 6 0 3 68 0 4 60.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 4 38 .237
2 12 5 39 .179
3 18 7 47 .234
4 7 7 35 .000

50 23 159 .170

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Ellerbusch, Laura 4 14 9 39 .128 0 0 1 4 1 3 1 9 0 1 17.5
5 Doubler, Chelse 4 12 3 23 .391 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 14.0
6 Atzinger, Natalie 4 12 7 33 .152 4 0 1 1 2 1 0 11 0 1 15.5
8 Gross, Leeanne 4 18 5 38 .342 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 15 0 0 20.0
10 Wilson, Stephanie 4 7 0 11 .636 64 0 0 1 1 3 0 10 0 0 9.5
11 Probst, Amanda 4 17 4 41 .317 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 14 0 1 18.5
22 Rahman, Molly 4 1 2 8 -.125 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 1 1.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 32 81 30 193 .264 71 0 4 13 6 10 1 76 0 4 96.0

Set K E TA %
1 20 10 54 .185
2 20 9 49 .224
3 20 7 53 .245
4 21 4 37 .459

81 30 193 .264

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 9 7 7 1 24
Lead changes 5 4 4 0 13


